provided that any such pre-
approvals shall be presented to the full Committee at its next scheduled meeting.  

Notwithstanding the foregoing, pre-approval is not necessary for non-audit services if: (i) 
the amount of such non-audit services is not more than Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars 
($75,000.00); (ii) such services were not recognized by the Company at the time of the 
engagement to be non-audit services; and (iii) such services are promptly brought to the 
attention of the Committee and approved prior to the completion of the audit by the